Varsity

Day Date Opponent Site Time
sat 31 Jan. Huntsville * Huntsville 1:00
Mon 2 Feb Cleveland * Cleveland 5:00
Fri 6 Feb Grand Oaks * Grand Oaks 4:00
Tues 10 Feb Conroe * Conroe 5:00
Fri 13 Feb Tomball Memo. * Tomball Memo 5:00
Mon 16 Feb. Tombeall Tomball HS 7:00
Thurs 19 Feb Clear Falls La Porte 9:30
Thurs 19 Feb La Porte La Porte 12;00
Fri 20 Feb Deer Park Deer Park 2:00
Sat 21 Feb Kelly Catholic Deer Park 4:30
Sat 21-Feb Magnolia Deer Park 10:00
Thurs 26 Feb Deer Park Barbers Hill 3:45
Fri 27 Feb. Alvin Barbers Hill 9:00
Fri 27 Feb Dawson Barbers Hil 1:30
Sat 28 Feb. Galveston Ball Barbers Hill 11:15
Sat 28 Feb. Barbers Hill Barbers Hill 1:30
Tue 3 Mar Montgomery Montgomery 6:00
Thurs 5 Mar Spring Hill Huntsville 1:30
Thurs 5 Mar RR Westwood Huntsville 6:00
Fri 6 Mar Gregory-Portland Huntsville 1:30
Sat 7 Mar Huffman Huntsville 6:00
Sat 7 Mar Huntsville Huntsville 8:15
Tue 10 Mar Crosby Porter 7:00
Fri 13 Mar Crosby Crosby 7:00




Tue 17 Mar West Fork West Fork 7:00
Fri 20 Mar West Fork Porter 7:00
Tue 24 Mar Dayton Porter 7:00
Fri 27 Mar Dayton Dayton 7:00
Wed 1 Apr Lake Creek (DH) Lake Creek 4:30/6:30
Thurs 2 Apr Lufkin Porter 6:00
Tue 7 Apr Splendora Splendora 7:00
Fri 10 Apr Splendora -MA Porter 7:00
Tue 14 Apr Kingwood Park Kingwood Park 7:00
Fri. 17 Apr Kingwood Park Porter 7:00
Tue 21 Apr Pasadena- SN Porter 4:00
Fri 24 Apr Pasadena Pasadena 7:00




